
Updated: 2/22/2022 Lake Local School Distirct

2022 Board of Education Meetings

Month Date Time Location

January Monday, January 10, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary
Regular Meeting 

Immediately Following

February Monday, February 14, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary *2nd Monday

March Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary *2nd Wednesday

April Monday, April 18, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

May Monday, May 16, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

June Monday, June 20, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

July Monday, July 18, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

August Monday, August 15, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

September Monday, September 19, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

October Monday, October 17, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

November Monday, November 21, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

December Monday, December 19, 2022 6:00 PM Lake Elementary

*All meetings held on the 3rd Monday of each month, unless otherwise noted.

Lake Elementary Lion's Club Recognition

225 Lincoln St. October

Hartville, OH 44632 November

Enter Door #15 or #5 December

February

March

April


